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BCTS Student Abbreviated Days — 2021-2022 School Calendar

Bergen County Academies, Hackensack (including Adult Ed as noted “*”)

[ 1ol o Yo g To Yo I V[ =] o OSSP OPPRROUPRNt Thursday, September 30, 2021
*Staff Development/Student AChievement REVIEW ...........ccecvervireeeieieienienie et Monday, October 18, 2021
*Staff Development/Student Achievement REVIEW ...........ccecvervireerieieienienie et Tuesday, November 16, 2021
*Before ThanKSgIVING RECESS ..icviviiriiiieeieeieetesteeteereeteeteeaesreebe et e et e esaeessaesaeensesssesnsaensannes Wednesday, November 24, 2021
Bl 212 (oY = VT e =Y G 2 (=Tl R Thursday, December 23, 2021
AGMISSIONS 1.veeiiiieeitee ettt et sttt e st e st e e sbe e e st e e s ateesbaeesabeeesteesabeeessteeesasaesbbeesnbeeennseesnbneennneean Friday, January 28, 2022

JXe [ 0 T3 Lo o RO PR PSPPI Tuesday, March 1, 2022

FNe [ TRy oY F RSP Thursday, March 3, 2022

*Staff Development/Student Achievement REVIEW ..........c.ccecveivirueerieieienienie et Friday, March 25, 2022
*Curriculum Revision/AdViSOry BO@rdS .........ccuevuiriieuieeeieieiiesteste e ereeseesessessesvesseesseseessessessessasnas Friday, May 20, 2022

*Staff Development/Student Achievement Review .... ...Friday, May 27, 2022

*Staff Development/Student Achievement Review .... ...Tuesday, June 14, 2022

End of Year Procedures.......cccocvveeeeeeeivieeeeecineeeeeenns ...Mon-Thurs, June 20-23, 2022
Graduation/Last day fOr STUAENTS ........ecuecieieieieciecte ettt sb e s et eeae b sbesae e Friday, June 24, 2022

Bergen County Vocational High School, Paramus?

Applied Technology High School at BCC+ (“+” or “N” indicates this campus only)

+BACK 10 SCROOI NIGNT .. ittt sttt s et e s s et s et e et ses s ens sen Tuesday September 21, 2021
AOPEN HOUSE...cu ettt ettt st ettt ee st st ses et e et ses et ea sas et e ebe ses et eae s b es et ese sen et et et ses et ens sessessnease s Tuesday, September 21, 2021
L2 Yol Q8 o T g oo I V] F={ o PSPPSR Wednesday, September 22, 2021
FOPEN HOUSE ..ttt sttt st et sttt et s bt ebe ses et e st es et e s sesses et eae ses et ane ses s sneeas sensenarestenensenen Thursday, September 23, 2021
RO o 1Yo T o o TU TP SRR PP PRI Tuesday, October 12, 2021
AOPEN HOUSE...cu ettt seetie ettt st ettt ses et e e st sa ses s ar st ses et ea sessesere st ses besere sesses st et nensesensensns Wednesday, October 13, 2021
Professional Development/AdViSOry BOArds..........ccuviiveeievevsireseveesnesssets e sessss s essssssssssss s ensss s Friday, October 22, 2021
RO o 1Yo T o o TU T PSSR PSR PRP Tuesday, October 26, 2021
AOPEN HOUSE....eiiiiie ittt ettt sttt e st e sttt e sttt e s e s bt e e st e e e s ateesbaeesabeeesateesssseesabeeennsaesbseesnsaeenns Thursday, November 11, 2021
Professional Development/AdViSOry BOArds...........cuceeeeierienienreseeeeeeiesiesse e eseesseseesaessessesseenas Friday, November 12, 2021
Before ThanKSZIVING RECESS ...ccuuiiiiiiiiiieiiiie sttt sttt s et s bt e e st e e sate e sbteesbaesnaneesnbseennnes Wednesday, November 24, 2021
[T oY o A AT (= G o= T Thursday, December 23, 2021
STAff DEVEIOPMENT ..eeiiiiieiiie ettt s e et e s bt e e st e e st e e sbeeesbae e areesbaeesntee s Friday, January 14, 2022

STAff DEVEIOPMENT ..eeiiiiieiiie ettt sttt e st e e st e e st e e sbae e sabeeesareesbaeesnbee s Friday, February 11, 2022
Professional Development/AdViSory BOArds..........ceceeeeierienienreseseeeeeiesiesse e eseeseeseesaessessesseenas Friday, March 11, 2022

STAff DEVEIOPMENT ettt ettt e st e e st e e st e e sbe e e sabeeenareesbaeeennee s Friday, March 18, 2022
Professional Development/AdViSOry BOArds..........ceceeeeierienienreseeeeeeiesiessesresseeseeseessessessesseenas Friday, April 22, 2022

Y D21V o] o1 41T o N A TP Thursday, May 12, 2022

[T o) =T Lol o e Yol =Te [ TSP Mon-Thurs, June 20-23, 2022
Graduation/Last day fOr STUAENTS ........ecuiiuieieieieciecte ettt sve et e eeaesaesbesae e Friday, June 24, 2022

Bergen County Technical High School, Teterboro

[ 1ol G o I Yol g o Yo AV = | OSSPSR POPPRROUPRRt Thursday, September 23, 2021
(0] 01T o T = [ 10 £ T PRSPPI Thursday, October 7, 2021

(0] 01T o T = [ 10 £ T PRSPPI Tuesday, October 12, 2021

Staff Development/Student Achievement REVIEW .........ccccvevierieriiirieieieiesie e Friday, October 29, 2021
Curriculum Revision/AdViSOry BOArd ........cccuevieiiiiiiiiieiieiieieieste et eteeseeae e ssesve et eseenensessesveseeens Monday, November 8, 2021
Before ThanKSZIVING RECESS ...cccuuiiiiiiiiiieiiiie sttt ettt st e st e e st e et esbte e sbaessaneesbseesnnes Wednesday, November 24, 2021
B Ore WiNtEI RECESS ... eieeitttttttt ettt e et e et ettt e et e e et et bbb e aaeaereeeeeeeeeaeeaeeeeeeeeesenaanns Thursday, December 23, 2021

Staff Development/Student Achievement Review ...
Staff Development/Student Achievement Review ...
Staff Development/Student Achievement Review ...

...Tuesday, March 1, 2022
...Friday, March 18, 2022
...Monday, April 4, 2022

Curriculum Revision/Advisory Board ...........c..cueu.... ...Monday, May 16, 2022

Staff Development/Student Achievement Review ... ...Wednesday, May 25, 2022
End of Year Procedures................... ...Mon-Thurs, June 20-23, 2022
Graduation/Last day fOr STUAENTS ........ecuiiieieieiececte ettt sb e s v et e e s saesbesae e Friday, June 24, 2022

NOTE: All Student Abbreviated Days will change into full school days for students if schools have delayed openings due to inclement
weather or other emergencies. Administration will determine whether and when such student abbreviated days will be re-scheduled
later in the school year.

Adopted: 03/23/2021, 08/31/2021, 9/28/2021



